Mistrzostwa Okregu Slaskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 21
2014-06-18 - 11:00

Kobiet, 400m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3 Dobrowolska Marta
4 Wrébel Malgorzata
5 Wochnik Nicole

Seria2z5
2 Katuzny Weronika

3 Bohdanowicz Emilia

4 Faruzel Matylda
5 Borowiecka Monika
6 Knap Zuzanna

7 Olszowska Aleksandra

Seria3z5

1 Zawadzka Anna
2 Bronek Martyna
Sito Maria
Kustra Julita
Cierpka Marta
Pieczka Martyna
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Kuc Weronika

Seria4z5

1 Turza Patrycja

2 Medrela Marta

3 Watek Julia

4 Musiot Natalia

5 lzycka Marta

6 Noworzyn Wiktoria
7 Brembor Patrycja
8 Fuks Gabriela

Seria5z5

1 Swiatek Zuzanna
2 Janecka Zuzanna
3 Tomala Aleksandra
4 Zarlok Martyna

5 Buda Karolina

6 Jezowska Kamila
7 Adamczyk Agata

8 Szuster Aleksandra

Gajtkowska Zuzanna

Rok ur.
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Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
KS Pigtka Chorzow
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice

Klub Olimpijczyka MOSIR Mystow
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
MTP Delfin Cieszyn

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice
Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

Klub Olimpijczyka MOSIR Mystow
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

Klub Sportowy MarioSport

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

Ulks Victoria Kozy

KS"Goérnik" Sosnowiec

Ukp Ruda Slaska

MKS ZRYW Opole

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
KS Pigtka Chorzéw

Muks Gilus Gilowice

Unia Raciborz

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
MKS ZRYW Opole

Gornik Radlin

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

5:58.34

5:29.95
5:15.44
5:11.57
5:14.53
5:23.30
5:30.64

5:03.97
5:00.93
4:59.20
4:57.95
4:58.99
4:59.69
5:03.43
5:08.91

4:55.31
4:53.19
4:51.93
4:48.38
4:51.50
4:52.51
4:53.66
4:55.91

4:46.92
4:42.30
4:39.80
4:29.66
4:39.26
4:40.03
4:44.31
4:47.50
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